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1) Assessment.

2) Custom.

3) Estimate.

4) Founder.

5) Invest.

6) Notification.

7) Planner.

8) Registrar.

9) Surplus.

10) Under Secretary.
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SECTION ~C (3x14=42)

Answer any 3 of the following. Each question carries 14 marks.

7

8.

10.

11,

Explain the different theories of retailing.

Discuss the factors influencing consumer shopping behaviour,
Write a note on :

a) Market Area Analysis

b) Trade Area Analysis

¢) Site Evaluation.

Explain the sources of recruitment.

Explain the Social and Ethical issues in retailing.
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